
Direction: Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62AC bus Time Schedule
Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:55 - 23:30

Monday 06:55 - 23:30

Tuesday 06:55 - 23:30

Wednesday 06:55 - 23:30

Thursday 06:55 - 23:30

Friday 06:55 - 23:30

Saturday 06:55 - 23:30

62AC bus Info
Direction: Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

The 62AC bus line (Vashi Railway Station - Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk: 06:55 - 23:30(2) Vashi Railway Station: 00:05 - 23:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 62AC bus station near you and find out when is the next 62AC bus arriving.

62AC bus time schedule & line map

Vashi Railway Station - Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk Get The App62AC

Vashi Railway Station

Y B Chavan Marg Junction / Center One

Vashi Sector 17 / Apna Bazar

Navratna Hotel Vashi

Vashi Bus Station

Vashi Sector 9/16

Navi Mumbai Bank (Vashi Sector 10/15)

Vashi Sector 10/15

Mahatma Gandhi Complex (Juhu Nagar)

Juhu Village Sector 14

Vashi Sector 29

Mega Mart / O.E.S International School

Bonkode Village / Kalash Udyan

R.F Naik School

Koparkhairane Sector 7/15 (Shubham Palace)

Koparkhairane Bus Station

Ranjan Devi Chowk

Kopar Khairane Sector 2/20

Terna Engineering College

Helan Kelar Institute

M.B.P Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461646/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1721570628&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D179648775%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D179648775%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_62AC_Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_62AC_Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk_Mumbai_View


Sarovar Hotel / Mahape Junction

Mahape Junction

Lipi Computers

L&T Company Mahape

Adavali Bhutawali

Bajrang Hotel

Khadichi Machine

Cidco Water Supply

Punjab Puja Hotel

Shil Nursery

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Padale Gaon

Khidkali Mandir

Khidkali

Lodha Complex

Katai Gaon

Badlapur Junction

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Premier Company

Manpada Gaon

Mangaon

Pimpleshwar Temple

Sonarpada

Chaughule Vidyalay / G.R. Patil College

Dombivali Nagari Sahakari Bank

Nekni Pada

Dawadi Naka

Vicco Naka

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461646/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461646/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk


Direction: Vashi Railway Station

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62AC bus Time Schedule
Vashi Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:05 - 23:55

Monday 00:05 - 23:45

Tuesday 00:05 - 23:45

Wednesday 00:05 - 23:45

Thursday 00:05 - 23:45

Friday 00:05 - 23:45

Saturday 00:05 - 23:45

62AC bus Info
Direction: Vashi Railway Station
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

Goalavali Gaon

Pandurang Wadi

Monark

Tata Power / Tisavali Naka

Suchak Naka

Netvali

Metro Mall Junction

Patri Pul Kalyan

Raheja Complex Phool Market

Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk

Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk

Raheja Complex Phool Market

Patri Pul Kalyan

Metro Mall Junction

Netvali

Suchak Naka

Tata Power / Tisavali Naka

Monark

Pandurang Wadi

Goalavali Gaon

Vicco Naka

Dawadi Naka

Nekni Pada

Dombivali Nagari Sahakari Bank

Sonar Pada

Sonarpada

Pimpleshwar Temple

Mangaon

Manpada Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk


Premier Company

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Katai Junction / Naka

Katai Gaon

Lodha Complex

Khidkali

Khidkali Mandir

Padale Gaon

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Shil Nursery

Punjab Puja Hotel

Cidco Water Supply

Khadichi Machine

Bajrang Hotel

Adavali Bhutawali

L&T Company Mahape

Lipi Computers

Mahape Junction

Sarovar Hotel / Mahape Junction

M.B.P Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

M.B.P Mahape (Millennium Business Park)

Helan Kelar Institute

Terna Engineering College

Kopar Khairane Sector 2/20

Ranjan Devi Chowk

Koparkhairane Bus Station

Koparkhairane Sector 7/15 (Shubham Palace)

R.F Naik School

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/62AC/179648775/7461656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-179648775&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Kalyan%20Bail%20Bazar%20Chowk


62AC bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Bonkode Village / Kalash Udyan

O.E.S International School (Mega Mart)

Kopri Naka Sector 29

Juhu Village Sector 14

Mahatma Gandhi Complex (Juhu Nagar)

Vashi Sector 10/15

Navi Mumbai Bank (Vashi Sector 10/15)

Vashi Sector 9/16

Vashi Bus Station

Navratna Hotel Vashi

Apna Bazaar Sector 17 Vashi

Center One Mall

Vashi Railway Station


